
Чемпіонат України з фехтування на рапірах
жінки командні

м. Київ
13.10.2020 р.

Teams (present, ordered by fencer number - 12 teams)
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ran number name nat. flag
1 10 М. КИЇВ-1

    МИРОНЮК Дарія
    СОПІТ Ольга
    ТАРАНЕНКО Анна
    ЧЕНЦОВА Катерина

2 18 М. КИЇВ-2
    БУДЕНКО Катерина
    БУДЕНКО Олександра
    САДІЙ Анастасія
    СОПІТ Світлана

3 31 ЗАКАРПАТТЯ-1
    КУРИШКО Крістіна
    КРИВОНОС Марія
    ЦІМБОЛИНЕЦЬ Ангеліна
    РАПИНЕЦЬ Аліна

3 31 М. МИКОЛАЇВ-1
    КОВАЛЬ Наталія
    КУЛІК Крістина
    ПОЛОЗЮК Аліна
    СИЗАРЕВА Марія

5 46 М. КИЇВ-3
    ГОРПЕНЧЕНКО Вікторія
    ЗИРЯНОВА Ірина
    ПЕТРОВА Христина
    МОРГУН Надія

6 72 М. МИКОЛАЇВ-2
    КАЛКУТІНА Ольга
    ОСКОРБІНА Любов
    ОРЛОВА Софія
    ШЕЛУХІНА Катерина

7 74 М. МИКОЛАЇВ СПАРТАК
    ВОЙЧЕНКО Лілія
    ОСАДЧА Аліна
    ЄРОФЄЄНКО Анастасія

8 81 М. КИЇВ-4
    НАГРАБОВА Марія
    МИХАЛЬОВА Марина
    ТВАРДОВСЬКА Анна
    ЧИЖИКОВА Єлізавета

9 98 ЗАКАРПАТТЯ-2
    БЛОХІНА Анастасія
    ПАВЛЕНКО Марія
    МАКСИМОВА Майя
    ЦИМБЛИНЕЦЬ Надія
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Чемпіонат України з фехтування на рапірах
жінки командні

м. Київ
13.10.2020 р.

Teams (present, ordered by fencer number - 12 teams)

page 2/2

ran number name nat. flag
10 103 М. КИЇВ ДИНАМІВЕЦЬ

    ВАКО Поліна
    ГОРОДИСЬКА Аліна
    МЕЛЬНИК Анна
    ІЛЬЇНА Анна

11 106 М. КИЇВ ОКІП
    ЗЛОННІКОВА Алла
    ШИНГИРІЙ Юлія
    ШМИДТ Софія
    ШУЛЕШОВА Міла

12 111 М. КИЇВ АРМІЄЦЬ
    ДЕРМЕНЖИ Валентина
    ЛИЗАК Євгенія
    СТЕПОВИК Мілана
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Чемпіонат України з фехтування на рапірах
жінки командні

м. Київ
13.10.2020 р.
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Overall number of teams: 12
Number of teams among the 32 first fencers of the FIE ranking: 4
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Чемпіонат України з фехтування на рапірах
жінки командні

м. Київ
13.10.2020 р.

Formula of the competition

page 1/1

_________________________________

Direct elimination : 12 teams

Main tableau

Tableau for 9th place

Tableau for 13th place

Match for 15th place

Match for 11th place

Tableau for 5th place

Match for 7th place

Match for 3rd place
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Чемпіонат України з фехтування на рапірах
жінки командні

м. Київ
13.10.2020 р.

page 1/1

1 М. КИЇВ-1

Tableau of 16

16 ---

9 ЗАКАРПАТТЯ-2

8 М. КИЇВ-4 45/28

5 М. КИЇВ-3

12 М. КИЇВ АРМІЄЦ 45/33

13 ---

4 М. МИКОЛАЇВ-1

3 ЗАКАРПАТТЯ-1

14 ---

11 М. КИЇВ ОКІП

6 М. МИКОЛАЇВ-2 45/40

7 М. МИКОЛАЇВ С

10 М. КИЇВ ДИНАМІ 42/30

15 ---

2 М. КИЇВ-2

М. КИЇВ-1

Tableau of 8

М. КИЇВ-4
45/17

М. КИЇВ-3

М. МИКОЛАЇВ-1
45/37

ЗАКАРПАТТЯ-1

М. МИКОЛАЇВ-2
45/37

М. МИКОЛАЇВ С

М. КИЇВ-2
45/27

М. КИЇВ-1

Semi-finals

М. МИКОЛАЇВ-1

44/30

ЗАКАРПАТТЯ-1

М. КИЇВ-2

45/28

М. КИЇВ-1

Final

М. КИЇВ-2

44/37
М. КИЇВ-1

---

Tableau 9-16 of 8

ЗАКАРПАТТЯ-2

М. КИЇВ АРМІЄЦ

---

---

М. КИЇВ ОКІП

М. КИЇВ ДИНАМІ

---

ЗАКАРПАТТЯ-2

Tableau 9-16 of 4

М. КИЇВ АРМІЄЦ

44/31

М. КИЇВ ОКІП

М. КИЇВ ДИНАМІ

45/21

М. КИЇВ АРМІЄЦ

9th place

М. КИЇВ ОКІП

40/39
М. КИЇВ ОКІП

М. МИКОЛАЇВ-1

Third place

ЗАКАРПАТТЯ-1 45/42
М. МИКОЛАЇВ-1

ЗАКАРПАТТЯ-2

11th place

М. КИЇВ ДИНАМІ45/28
ЗАКАРПАТТЯ-2

1 ---

Tableau 13-16 of 4

4 ---

3 ---

2 ---

---

13th place

---

---

---

15th place

---

---

1 М. КИЇВ-4

Tableau 5-8 of 4

4 М. КИЇВ-3 45/37

3 М. МИКОЛАЇВ-2

2 М. МИКОЛАЇВ С 45/44

М. КИЇВ-3

5th place

М. МИКОЛАЇВ-2
45/33

М. КИЇВ-3

М. КИЇВ-4

7th place

М. МИКОЛАЇВ С
45/44

М. МИКОЛАЇВ С
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Чемпіонат України з фехтування на рапірах
жінки командні

м. Київ
13.10.2020 р.

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 12 teams)

page 1/2

ran name flag nat. status
1 М. КИЇВ-1

    МИРОНЮК Дарія
    СОПІТ Ольга
    ТАРАНЕНКО Анна
    ЧЕНЦОВА Катерина

2 М. КИЇВ-2
    БУДЕНКО Катерина
    БУДЕНКО Олександра
    САДІЙ Анастасія
    СОПІТ Світлана

3 М. МИКОЛАЇВ-1
    КОВАЛЬ Наталія
    КУЛІК Крістина
    ПОЛОЗЮК Аліна
    СИЗАРЕВА Марія

4 ЗАКАРПАТТЯ-1
    КУРИШКО Крістіна
    КРИВОНОС Марія
    ЦІМБОЛИНЕЦЬ Ангеліна
    РАПИНЕЦЬ Аліна

5 М. КИЇВ-3
    ГОРПЕНЧЕНКО Вікторія
    ЗИРЯНОВА Ірина
    ПЕТРОВА Христина
    МОРГУН Надія

6 М. МИКОЛАЇВ-2
    КАЛКУТІНА Ольга
    ОСКОРБІНА Любов
    ОРЛОВА Софія
    ШЕЛУХІНА Катерина

7 М. МИКОЛАЇВ СПАРТАК
    ВОЙЧЕНКО Лілія
    ОСАДЧА Аліна
    ЄРОФЄЄНКО Анастасія

8 М. КИЇВ-4
    НАГРАБОВА Марія
    МИХАЛЬОВА Марина
    ТВАРДОВСЬКА Анна
    ЧИЖИКОВА Єлізавета

9 М. КИЇВ ОКІП
    ЗЛОННІКОВА Алла
    ШИНГИРІЙ Юлія
    ШМИДТ Софія
    ШУЛЕШОВА Міла

10 М. КИЇВ АРМІЄЦЬ
    ДЕРМЕНЖИ Валентина
    ЛИЗАК Євгенія
    СТЕПОВИК Мілана
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Чемпіонат України з фехтування на рапірах
жінки командні

м. Київ
13.10.2020 р.

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 12 teams)

page 2/2

ran name flag nat. status
11 ЗАКАРПАТТЯ-2

    БЛОХІНА Анастасія
    ПАВЛЕНКО Марія
    МАКСИМОВА Майя
    ЦИМБЛИНЕЦЬ Надія

12 М. КИЇВ ДИНАМІВЕЦЬ
    ВАКО Поліна
    ГОРОДИСЬКА Аліна
    МЕЛЬНИК Анна
    ІЛЬЇНА Анна
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Tableau of 16 : М. КИЇВ-4  45/28  ЗАКАРПАТТЯ-2      ^ 

М. КИЇВ-4 Hits Score Score Hits ЗАКАРПАТТЯ-2 

ТВАРДОВСЬКА Анна 3 3 3 3 МАКСИМОВА Майя 

ЧИЖИКОВА Єлізавета 7 10 6 3 БЛОХІНА Анастасія 

МИХАЛЬОВА Марина 5 15 8 2 ПАВЛЕНКО Марія 

ЧИЖИКОВА Єлізавета 5 20 13 5 МАКСИМОВА Майя 

НАГРАБОВА Марія 5 25 14 1 ПАВЛЕНКО Марія 

МИХАЛЬОВА Марина 5 30 19 5 БЛОХІНА Анастасія 

ЧИЖИКОВА Єлізавета 5 35 22 3 ПАВЛЕНКО Марія 

МИХАЛЬОВА Марина 5 40 24 2 МАКСИМОВА Майя 

НАГРАБОВА Марія 5 45 28 4 БЛОХІНА Анастасія 

  

Tableau of 16 : М. КИЇВ АРМІЄЦЬ  33/45  М. КИЇВ-3      ^ 

М. КИЇВ АРМІЄЦЬ Hits Score Score Hits М. КИЇВ-3 

СТЕПОВИК Мілана 2 2 5 5 ПЕТРОВА Христина 

ДЕРМЕНЖИ Валентина 3 5 10 5 ЗИРЯНОВА Ірина 

ЛИЗАК Євгенія 4 9 14 4 ГОРПЕНЧЕНКО Вікторія 

СТЕПОВИК Мілана 7 16 18 4 ЗИРЯНОВА Ірина 

ЛИЗАК Євгенія 3 19 23 5 ПЕТРОВА Христина 

ДЕРМЕНЖИ Валентина 5 24 30 7 ГОРПЕНЧЕНКО Вікторія 

ЛИЗАК Євгенія 1 25 35 5 МОРГУН Надія 

СТЕПОВИК Мілана 6 31 40 5 ГОРПЕНЧЕНКО Вікторія 

ДЕРМЕНЖИ Валентина 2 33 45 5 ПЕТРОВА Христина 

  

Tableau of 16 : М. МИКОЛАЇВ-2  45/40  М. КИЇВ ОКІП      ^ 

М. МИКОЛАЇВ-2 Hits Score Score Hits М. КИЇВ ОКІП 

ОРЛОВА Софія 3 3 5 5 ШМИДТ Софія 

КАЛКУТІНА Ольга 1 4 10 5 ЗЛОННІКОВА Алла 

ОСКОРБІНА Любов 3 7 14 4 ШИНГИРІЙ Юлія 

ОРЛОВА Софія 6 13 20 6 ЗЛОННІКОВА Алла 

ОСКОРБІНА Любов 2 15 25 5 ШМИДТ Софія 

ШЕЛУХІНА Катерина 11 26 29 4 ШИНГИРІЙ Юлія 

ОСКОРБІНА Любов 0 26 32 3 ЗЛОННІКОВА Алла 

ОРЛОВА Софія 5 31 40 8 ШИНГИРІЙ Юлія 

ШЕЛУХІНА Катерина 14 45 40 0 ШМИДТ Софія 

  

Tableau of 16 : М. КИЇВ ДИНАМІВЕЦЬ  30/42  М. МИКОЛАЇВ СПАРТАК      ^ 

М. КИЇВ ДИНАМІВЕЦЬ Hits Score Score Hits М. МИКОЛАЇВ СПАРТАК 

МЕЛЬНИК Анна 4 4 5 5 ВОЙЧЕНКО Лілія 

ГОРОДИСЬКА Аліна 0 4 10 5 ЄРОФЄЄНКО Анастасія 

ВАКО Поліна 1 5 15 5 ОСАДЧА Аліна 

ГОРОДИСЬКА Аліна 8 13 20 5 ВОЙЧЕНКО Лілія 

МЕЛЬНИК Анна 2 15 25 5 ОСАДЧА Аліна 

ВАКО Поліна 1 16 30 5 ЄРОФЄЄНКО Анастасія 

ГОРОДИСЬКА Аліна 3 19 35 5 ОСАДЧА Аліна 

ВАКО Поліна 6 25 40 5 ВОЙЧЕНКО Лілія 

МЕЛЬНИК Анна 5 30 42 2 ЄРОФЄЄНКО Анастасія 
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Tableau of 8 : М. КИЇВ-4  17/45  М. КИЇВ-1      ^ 

М. КИЇВ-4 Hits Score Score Hits М. КИЇВ-1 

МИХАЛЬОВА Марина 2 2 5 5 СОПІТ Ольга 

ТВАРДОВСЬКА Анна 4 6 10 5 МИРОНЮК Дарія 

ЧИЖИКОВА Єлізавета 2 8 15 5 ТАРАНЕНКО Анна 

МИХАЛЬОВА Марина 1 9 20 5 МИРОНЮК Дарія 

ЧИЖИКОВА Єлізавета 0 9 25 5 СОПІТ Ольга 

ТВАРДОВСЬКА Анна 2 11 30 5 ЧЕНЦОВА Катерина 

ЧИЖИКОВА Єлізавета 1 12 35 5 МИРОНЮК Дарія 

МИХАЛЬОВА Марина 2 14 40 5 ЧЕНЦОВА Катерина 

ТВАРДОВСЬКА Анна 3 17 45 5 СОПІТ Ольга 

  

Tableau of 8 : М. МИКОЛАЇВ-1  45/37  М. КИЇВ-3      ^ 

М. МИКОЛАЇВ-1 Hits Score Score Hits М. КИЇВ-3 

КОВАЛЬ Наталія 5 5 4 4 ПЕТРОВА Христина 

ПОЛОЗЮК Аліна 5 10 8 4 МОРГУН Надія 

КУЛІК Крістина 4 14 12 4 ГОРПЕНЧЕНКО Вікторія 

КОВАЛЬ Наталія 6 20 17 5 МОРГУН Надія 

КУЛІК Крістина 3 23 22 5 ПЕТРОВА Христина 

ПОЛОЗЮК Аліна 7 30 22 0 ГОРПЕНЧЕНКО Вікторія 

КУЛІК Крістина 5 35 29 7 МОРГУН Надія 

КОВАЛЬ Наталія 3 38 35 6 ГОРПЕНЧЕНКО Вікторія 

ПОЛОЗЮК Аліна 7 45 37 2 ПЕТРОВА Христина 

  

Tableau of 8 : М. МИКОЛАЇВ-2  37/45  ЗАКАРПАТТЯ-1      ^ 

М. МИКОЛАЇВ-2 Hits Score Score Hits ЗАКАРПАТТЯ-1 

ОРЛОВА Софія 1 1 5 5 РАПИНЕЦЬ Аліна 

КАЛКУТІНА Ольга 5 6 10 5 КРИВОНОС Марія 

ОСКОРБІНА Любов 3 9 15 5 КУРИШКО Крістіна 

ОРЛОВА Софія 4 13 20 5 КРИВОНОС Марія 

ШЕЛУХІНА Катерина 1 14 25 5 РАПИНЕЦЬ Аліна 

КАЛКУТІНА Ольга 1 15 30 5 КУРИШКО Крістіна 

ШЕЛУХІНА Катерина 12 27 35 5 ЦІМБОЛИНЕЦЬ Ангеліна 

ОРЛОВА Софія 1 28 40 5 КУРИШКО Крістіна 

КАЛКУТІНА Ольга 9 37 45 5 РАПИНЕЦЬ Аліна 

  

Tableau of 8 : М. КИЇВ-2  45/27  М. МИКОЛАЇВ СПАРТАК      ^ 

М. КИЇВ-2 Hits Score Score Hits М. МИКОЛАЇВ СПАРТАК 

БУДЕНКО Олександра 5 5 2 2 ОСАДЧА Аліна 

СОПІТ Світлана 4 9 8 6 ЄРОФЄЄНКО Анастасія 

САДІЙ Анастасія 6 15 10 2 ВОЙЧЕНКО Лілія 

СОПІТ Світлана 5 20 11 1 ОСАДЧА Аліна 

БУДЕНКО Олександра 5 25 12 1 ВОЙЧЕНКО Лілія 

САДІЙ Анастасія 2 27 18 6 ЄРОФЄЄНКО Анастасія 

БУДЕНКО Катерина 8 35 21 3 ВОЙЧЕНКО Лілія 

САДІЙ Анастасія 5 40 24 3 ОСАДЧА Аліна 

БУДЕНКО Олександра 5 45 27 3 ЄРОФЄЄНКО Анастасія 

  

Semi-finals : М. МИКОЛАЇВ-1  30/44  М. КИЇВ-1      ^ 
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М. МИКОЛАЇВ-1 Hits Score Score Hits М. КИЇВ-1 

ПОЛОЗЮК Аліна 2 2 5 5 ЧЕНЦОВА Катерина 

СИЗАРЕВА Марія -2 0 0 -5 СОПІТ Ольга 

КОВАЛЬ Наталія 8 8 15 15 ТАРАНЕНКО Анна 

СИЗАРЕВА Марія 0 8 20 5 ЧЕНЦОВА Катерина 

ПОЛОЗЮК Аліна 4 12 25 5 ТАРАНЕНКО Анна 

КОВАЛЬ Наталія 3 15 30 5 СОПІТ Ольга 

СИЗАРЕВА Марія 2 17 35 5 ТАРАНЕНКО Анна 

КОВАЛЬ Наталія 9 26 40 5 ЧЕНЦОВА Катерина 

ПОЛОЗЮК Аліна 4 30 44 4 СОПІТ Ольга 

  

Semi-finals : М. КИЇВ-2  45/28  ЗАКАРПАТТЯ-1      ^ 

М. КИЇВ-2 Hits Score Score Hits ЗАКАРПАТТЯ-1 

БУДЕНКО Катерина 5 5 1 1 КУРИШКО Крістіна 

САДІЙ Анастасія 5 10 4 3 РАПИНЕЦЬ Аліна 

БУДЕНКО Олександра 5 15 6 2 ЦІМБОЛИНЕЦЬ Ангеліна 

САДІЙ Анастасія 5 20 7 1 КУРИШКО Крістіна 

БУДЕНКО Катерина 5 25 8 1 ЦІМБОЛИНЕЦЬ Ангеліна 

БУДЕНКО Олександра 3 28 15 7 РАПИНЕЦЬ Аліна 

САДІЙ Анастасія 3 31 19 4 ЦІМБОЛИНЕЦЬ Ангеліна 

БУДЕНКО Олександра 6 37 23 4 КУРИШКО Крістіна 

БУДЕНКО Катерина 8 45 28 5 РАПИНЕЦЬ Аліна 

  

Final : М. КИЇВ-2  37/44  М. КИЇВ-1      ^ 

М. КИЇВ-2 Hits Score Score Hits М. КИЇВ-1 

САДІЙ Анастасія 4 4 5 5 ТАРАНЕНКО Анна 

БУДЕНКО Катерина 6 10 8 3 МИРОНЮК Дарія 

БУДЕНКО Олександра 5 15 10 2 СОПІТ Ольга 

САДІЙ Анастасія 4 19 10 0 ЧЕНЦОВА Катерина 

БУДЕНКО Олександра 6 25 22 12 ТАРАНЕНКО Анна 

БУДЕНКО Катерина 2 27 26 4 СОПІТ Ольга 

БУДЕНКО Олександра 3 30 28 2 ЧЕНЦОВА Катерина 

САДІЙ Анастасія 4 34 35 7 СОПІТ Ольга 

БУДЕНКО Катерина 3 37 44 9 ТАРАНЕНКО Анна 

  

Tableau 9-16 of 4 : М. КИЇВ АРМІЄЦЬ  44/31  ЗАКАРПАТТЯ-2      ^ 

М. КИЇВ АРМІЄЦЬ Hits Score Score Hits ЗАКАРПАТТЯ-2 

ЛИЗАК Євгенія 0 0 5 5 МАКСИМОВА Майя 

СТЕПОВИК Мілана 9 9 9 4 БЛОХІНА Анастасія 

ДЕРМЕНЖИ Валентина 6 15 9 0 ЦИМБЛИНЕЦЬ Надія 

СТЕПОВИК Мілана 5 20 9 0 МАКСИМОВА Майя 

ЛИЗАК Євгенія 4 24 14 5 ПАВЛЕНКО Марія 

ДЕРМЕНЖИ Валентина 6 30 18 4 БЛОХІНА Анастасія 

СТЕПОВИК Мілана 5 35 20 2 ПАВЛЕНКО Марія 

ДЕРМЕНЖИ Валентина 4 39 27 7 МАКСИМОВА Майя 

ЛИЗАК Євгенія 5 44 31 4 БЛОХІНА Анастасія 
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Tableau 9-16 of 4 : М. КИЇВ ДИНАМІВЕЦЬ  21/45  М. КИЇВ ОКІП      ^ 

М. КИЇВ ДИНАМІВЕЦЬ Hits Score Score Hits М. КИЇВ ОКІП 

МЕЛЬНИК Анна 2 2 3 3 ШИНГИРІЙ Юлія 

ГОРОДИСЬКА Аліна 2 4 9 6 ЗЛОННІКОВА Алла 

ІЛЬЇНА Анна 1 5 15 6 ШМИДТ Софія 

МЕЛЬНИК Анна 3 8 17 2 ЗЛОННІКОВА Алла 

ІЛЬЇНА Анна 1 9 25 8 ШИНГИРІЙ Юлія 

ГОРОДИСЬКА Аліна 4 13 29 4 ШМИДТ Софія 

ВАКО Поліна 2 15 35 6 ЗЛОННІКОВА Алла 

МЕЛЬНИК Анна 3 18 40 5 ШМИДТ Софія 

ГОРОДИСЬКА Аліна 3 21 45 5 ШИНГИРІЙ Юлія 

  

9th place : М. КИЇВ ОКІП  40/39  М. КИЇВ АРМІЄЦЬ      ^ 

М. КИЇВ ОКІП Hits Score Score Hits М. КИЇВ АРМІЄЦЬ 

ШИНГИРІЙ Юлія 3 3 2 2 ЛИЗАК Євгенія 

ЗЛОННІКОВА Алла 0 3 3 1 ДЕРМЕНЖИ Валентина 

ШМИДТ Софія 3 6 9 6 СТЕПОВИК Мілана 

ЗЛОННІКОВА Алла 3 9 10 1 ЛИЗАК Євгенія 

ШИНГИРІЙ Юлія 6 15 18 8 СТЕПОВИК Мілана 

ШМИДТ Софія 3 18 22 4 ДЕРМЕНЖИ Валентина 

ЗЛОННІКОВА Алла 5 23 27 5 СТЕПОВИК Мілана 

ШМИДТ Софія 8 31 34 7 ЛИЗАК Євгенія 

ШИНГИРІЙ Юлія 9 40 39 5 ДЕРМЕНЖИ Валентина 

  

Third place : ЗАКАРПАТТЯ-1  42/45  М. МИКОЛАЇВ-1      ^ 

ЗАКАРПАТТЯ-1 Hits Score Score Hits М. МИКОЛАЇВ-1 

РАПИНЕЦЬ Аліна 3 3 5 5 КОВАЛЬ Наталія 

ЦІМБОЛИНЕЦЬ Ангеліна 1 4 10 5 ПОЛОЗЮК Аліна 

КУРИШКО Крістіна 3 7 15 5 КУЛІК Крістина 

КРИВОНОС Марія 4 11 20 5 КОВАЛЬ Наталія 

РАПИНЕЦЬ Аліна 7 18 25 5 КУЛІК Крістина 

КУРИШКО Крістіна 4 22 27 2 ПОЛОЗЮК Аліна 

КРИВОНОС Марія 5 27 35 8 КУЛІК Крістина 

КУРИШКО Крістіна 7 34 39 4 КОВАЛЬ Наталія 

РАПИНЕЦЬ Аліна 8 42 45 6 ПОЛОЗЮК Аліна 

  

11th place : М. КИЇВ ДИНАМІВЕЦЬ  28/45  ЗАКАРПАТТЯ-2      ^ 

М. КИЇВ ДИНАМІВЕЦЬ Hits Score Score Hits ЗАКАРПАТТЯ-2 

ГОРОДИСЬКА Аліна 3 3 5 5 БЛОХІНА Анастасія 

ВАКО Поліна 5 8 10 5 ПАВЛЕНКО Марія 

ІЛЬЇНА Анна 3 11 15 5 МАКСИМОВА Майя 

ГОРОДИСЬКА Аліна 4 15 20 5 ПАВЛЕНКО Марія 

ІЛЬЇНА Анна 2 17 25 5 БЛОХІНА Анастасія 

ВАКО Поліна 2 19 30 5 МАКСИМОВА Майя 

ІЛЬЇНА Анна 5 24 33 3 ПАВЛЕНКО Марія 

ГОРОДИСЬКА Аліна 1 25 40 7 МАКСИМОВА Майя 

ВАКО Поліна 3 28 45 5 БЛОХІНА Анастасія 

  
Document engarde-service - 13.10.2020 14:52:28 
This document is automatically refreshed, you can refresh it yourself more frequently 
  

https://engarde-service.com/index.php?Organisme=po_uff&Event=chu_10-13&Compe=chu-fwt&Page=tableau16.htm#top
https://engarde-service.com/index.php?Organisme=po_uff&Event=chu_10-13&Compe=chu-fwt&Page=tableau16.htm#top
https://engarde-service.com/index.php?Organisme=po_uff&Event=chu_10-13&Compe=chu-fwt&Page=tableau16.htm#top
https://engarde-service.com/index.php?Organisme=po_uff&Event=chu_10-13&Compe=chu-fwt&Page=tableau16.htm#top
https://engarde-service.com/


Tableau 5-8 of 4 : М. КИЇВ-3  45/37  М. КИЇВ-4      ^ 

М. КИЇВ-3 Hits Score Score Hits М. КИЇВ-4 

ГОРПЕНЧЕНКО Вікторія 5 5 1 1 ТВАРДОВСЬКА Анна 

ПЕТРОВА Христина 5 10 4 3 ЧИЖИКОВА Єлізавета 

МОРГУН Надія 5 15 13 9 МИХАЛЬОВА Марина 

ГОРПЕНЧЕНКО Вікторія 5 20 19 6 ЧИЖИКОВА Єлізавета 

ЗИРЯНОВА Ірина 3 23 25 6 ТВАРДОВСЬКА Анна 

ПЕТРОВА Христина 7 30 26 1 МИХАЛЬОВА Марина 

ЗИРЯНОВА Ірина 5 35 31 5 ЧИЖИКОВА Єлізавета 

ГОРПЕНЧЕНКО Вікторія 5 40 36 5 МИХАЛЬОВА Марина 

ПЕТРОВА Христина 5 45 37 1 ТВАРДОВСЬКА Анна 

  

Tableau 5-8 of 4 : М. МИКОЛАЇВ СПАРТАК  44/45  М. МИКОЛАЇВ-2      ^ 

М. МИКОЛАЇВ СПАРТАК Hits Score Score Hits М. МИКОЛАЇВ-2 

ЄРОФЄЄНКО Анастасія 5 5 1 1 КАЛКУТІНА Ольга 

ВОЙЧЕНКО Лілія 2 7 10 9 ШЕЛУХІНА Катерина 

ОСАДЧА Аліна 4 11 15 5 ОСКОРБІНА Любов 

ВОЙЧЕНКО Лілія 5 16 20 5 КАЛКУТІНА Ольга 

ЄРОФЄЄНКО Анастасія 9 25 21 1 ОСКОРБІНА Любов 

ОСАДЧА Аліна 4 29 30 9 ШЕЛУХІНА Катерина 

ВОЙЧЕНКО Лілія 6 35 33 3 ОРЛОВА Софія 

ОСАДЧА Аліна 4 39 40 7 КАЛКУТІНА Ольга 

ЄРОФЄЄНКО Анастасія 5 44 45 5 ШЕЛУХІНА Катерина 

  

5th place : М. МИКОЛАЇВ-2  33/45  М. КИЇВ-3      ^ 

М. МИКОЛАЇВ-2 Hits Score Score Hits М. КИЇВ-3 

КАЛКУТІНА Ольга 4 4 5 5 ПЕТРОВА Христина 

ШЕЛУХІНА Катерина 2 6 10 5 МОРГУН Надія 

ОСКОРБІНА Любов 1 7 15 5 ГОРПЕНЧЕНКО Вікторія 

КАЛКУТІНА Ольга 5 12 20 5 МОРГУН Надія 

ОСКОРБІНА Любов 0 12 25 5 ПЕТРОВА Христина 

ШЕЛУХІНА Катерина 13 25 30 5 ГОРПЕНЧЕНКО Вікторія 

ОСКОРБІНА Любов 2 27 35 5 МОРГУН Надія 

КАЛКУТІНА Ольга 3 30 40 5 ГОРПЕНЧЕНКО Вікторія 

ШЕЛУХІНА Катерина 3 33 45 5 ПЕТРОВА Христина 

  

7th place : М. МИКОЛАЇВ СПАРТАК  45/44  М. КИЇВ-4      ^ 

М. МИКОЛАЇВ СПАРТАК Hits Score Score Hits М. КИЇВ-4 

ЄРОФЄЄНКО Анастасія 5 5 0 0 МИХАЛЬОВА Марина 

ВОЙЧЕНКО Лілія 1 6 10 10 ТВАРДОВСЬКА Анна 

ОСАДЧА Аліна 0 6 15 5 ЧИЖИКОВА Єлізавета 

ВОЙЧЕНКО Лілія 11 17 20 5 МИХАЛЬОВА Марина 

ЄРОФЄЄНКО Анастасія 8 25 22 2 ЧИЖИКОВА Єлізавета 

ОСАДЧА Аліна 3 28 30 8 ТВАРДОВСЬКА Анна 

ВОЙЧЕНКО Лілія 4 32 35 5 ЧИЖИКОВА Єлізавета 

ОСАДЧА Аліна 1 33 40 5 МИХАЛЬОВА Марина 

ЄРОФЄЄНКО Анастасія 12 45 44 4 ТВАРДОВСЬКА Анна 
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